
01/2020
-
06/2020

01/2021
-

2012-
2013

2013-
2015

2016-
2019

2019

➡️QUICK LEARNING ➡️BROWSING
➡️TIME MANAGEMENT
➡️ADAPTABILITY

ANUMOL SIBI
Valickal house karinilam p.o Anikkunnu punchavayal Mundakayam,kottayam

9744086055 |  anumariyaissac123@gmail.com

To hold a high position with responsibility and throughout sincere service in an esteemed
organization and to continue and growth

Cashier
DIVINE GOLD FINANCE PVT LTD
Cash handling 

ACCOUNTS ASSISTANT
M.P.C PHARAM PVT LTD
Cash handling
Billing
Bank statement
Account receivable 

SSLC
ST.JOSEPH GIRLS GHS SCHOOL MUNDAKAYAM

HIGHER SECONDARY
ST.ANTONY'S COLLEGE KANJIRAPALLY

GRADUATION
ST.ANTONY'S COLLEGE KANJIRAPALLY

TALLY PRO
ST.ANTONY'S COLLEGE KANJIRAPALLY

English Speak, writing, learning

Malayalam Speak, writing, learning

Tamil

FATHER'S NAME         : SIBI
DATE OF BIRTH.         : 06-10-1997
MARITAL STATUS     : SINGLE 

OBJECTIVE

EXPERIENCE

EDUCATION

SKILLS

60%

LANGUAGES

PERSONAL DETAILS

HOBBIES



ANUMOL SIBI

reading books
Arts work 


