

ANUMOL SIBI

Valickal house karinilam p.o Anikkunnu punchavayal Mundakayam,kottayam 9744086055 | anumariyaissac123@gmail.com

EXPERIENCE 01/2020 - 06/2020 01/2021	To hold a high position with responsibility and throughout sincere service in an esteemed organization and to continue and growth • Cashier DIVINE GOLD FINANCE PVT LTD Cash handling
01/2020 - 06/2020	DIVINE GOLD FINANCE PVT LTD
06/2020	DIVINE GOLD FINANCE PVT LTD
01/2021	Cuon nunumg
01/2021	ACCOUNTS ASSISTANT M.P.C PHARAM PVT LTD Cash handling Billing Bank statement Account receivable
EDUCATION —	
2012-	• SSLC
2013	ST.JOSEPH GIRLS GHS SCHOOL MUNDAKAYAM
2013- 2015	HIGHER SECONDARY ST.ANTONY'S COLLEGE KANJIRAPALLY
2016- 2019	GRADUATION ST.ANTONY'S COLLEGE KANJIRAPALLY
2019	TALLY PRO ST.ANTONY'S COLLEGE KANJIRAPALLY
SKILLS —	
	→ QUICK LEARNING → BROWSING → TIME MANAGEMENT → ADAPTABILITY
	60%
LANGUAGES ——	
LANGUAGES	English Speak, writing, learning
	Malayalam Speak, writing, learning
	• Tamil
PERSONAL DETAILS	

FATHER'S NAME

HOBBIES

DATE OF BIRTH.

MARITAL STATUS

: SIBI

: SINGLE

: 06-10-1997

